3/1/16 at 14:59:23.25

Filter Criteria includes: 1) For all Invoice amounts 2) For all Vendors 3)
3/1/16. Report order is by Vendor ID.

Vendor ID
Vendor

AIRWELD
Airweld

ALEXANDER POOLE
Alexander, Poole & Company,

ALL ISLAND FUEL
All Island Fuel

ATLANTIC SALT
Atlantic Salt

BK FIRE
BK Fire Suppression & Securit

BLACK GOLD INDUSTRIE
Black Gold Industries, Inc.

BLUE HORIZON
Blue Horizon

Invoiced#f

01487336
01489341
01489342

1602413
1602414

261
108125

INV061012
INV06103
INV061011

78857

3648

1/24/16
1/24/16a
2/5/16
2/5/16a
2/8/16

General Fund-Inc Vil of Mastic Beach
Select For Payment Preview Report
As of Mar 1, 2016

fnv. Date

2/4/16
2117116
2/17/16

210116
2/10/16

2112116
2/24/16

2/116/16
2/16/16
2/16/16

2/5/16

2/8/16

1/24/16
1/24/16
2/5116
2/5/16
2/8/16

Due Daie

3/5116
3/18/16
3/18/16

31116
311116

313116
3/25/16

31716
317116
317116

3/6/16

3/9/16

2/23/16
2/23/16
3/6/16
3/6/16
3/9/16

and Discounts expire on the discount date 4) Bank Accoun

Balaince Disc. Daile

443.82 2/4/18
472.58 217116
2.93 21716
919.33
18.00 2/10/16
18.00 2/10/16
36.00
262.57 2112116
325.97 2/24/16
588.54
5,621.54 2/116/16

6,673.92 2/16/16
2,972.98 2116/16

15,268.44
63.00 215116

63.00
182.07 2/18/16

182.07
2,308.16 1/24/16
1,871.00 1/24/16
575.40 2/5/16
707.02 2/5/16
590.80 2/18/16

Discount Amt

EXHIBIT #1

Page: 1

Attachment #2

Pay Amount

443 .82
472.58
293

919.33
18.00
18.00
36.00

262.57

325.97

588.54

5621.54
6.673.92
2972.98
15,268.44

63.00

63.00

2,308.16
1,871.00
575.40
707.02
590.80

Pay Method



3/1/16 at 14:59:23.50

Filter Criteria includes: 1) For

3/1/16. Report order is by Vendor ID.

Vendor ID
Vendor

CAMCO
Camco Asphalt Inc

CANON

Canon Financial Services, Inc.

CASSONE
Cassone Leasing Inc.

CHEVY 112 NESSENGER
Chevy 112 Nessenger

DANALLISON ENTERPRIS
Danallison Enterprises, Inc.

EAST END ENVIRONMENT
East End Environmental Servi

EAST ISLAND ASPHALT

Ml Invoice amount: 2) For

Invoicedt

2/9/16

2111116
2/11/16a

15756613

595727

PQ1017CVW

106

1/25/16
2/5/16
2/8/16

15-14368

General Fund-Inc Vil of Mastic Beach
Select For Payment Preview Report
As of Mar 1, 2016

il Vendors 3) and Discounts expire on the discount date 4) Bank Account: A200 5) Invoices Due Before: 4/29/16 6) Discounts Lost By:
Inv. Date Due Date Balance Disc. Dale  Discount A Pay funount  Pay Method

2/9/16 3/110/16 400.73 2/9/16 400.73
6,453.11 6,453.11
2/11/16 3/112/16 3615.78 2111116 3,615.78
2111116 3112116 4,038.92 211116 4,038.92
7,654.70 7,654.70
2111116 312116 1,386.36 211116 1,386.36
1,386.36 1,386.36
21116 3/2/16 118.00 2/1/16 118.00
118.00 118.00
2/3/16 3/4/16 52.05 2/3/16 52.05
52.05 52.05
2/18/16 3/19/16 1,302.00 2/18/16 1,302.00
1,302.00 1,302.00
1/25/16 2/24/16 7,108.48 1/25/16 7,108.48
2/5116 3/6/16 1,466.93 2/5/116 1,466.93
2/8/16 3/9/16 - 1,082.48 2/8/16 1 _oww.hm.
9,657.89 9,657.89
11/13/15 12/13/115 146.88 11/13/15 146.88

Page: 2



3/1/16 at 14:59:23.58

Fitter Criteria in

3/1/16. Report order is by Vendor ID.

Crtana & ludes: 1V F i inwe ice LNt u.dqn

Vendor |D Invoiced
Vendor

East Island Asphalt Corp.

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 494
NYS Employees' Health Insur

FEUER LAW OFFICES 2/23/16
Law Offices of Feuer & Feuer

FOGARTY 1/24/16
Jayson Fogarty 2/5/16

2/8/16
G&A LAND SURVEYING 2127116

G&A Land Surveying

GAWLOWSKI 1/24/16
Gerard Gawlowski 2/5/16

2/8/16
H2M ARCHITECTS & ENG 102808

H2M ARCHITECTS & ENGIN

ors 3) and [

General Fund-Inc Vil of Mastic Beach
Select For Payment Preview Report

~y (o)

2/23/16

2/23/16

1/24/16
2/5/16
2/8/16

2127116

1/24/16
2/5/16
2/8/16

2117116

As of Mar 1, 2016

Due Dat Balance
146.88

3/24/16 19,054 50
19,054.50

3/24/16 2,950.00
2,950.00

2/23/16 2,083.12
3/6/16 600.90
3/9/16 320.48
3,004.50

3/28/16 15,100.00
15,100.00

2/23/16 2,083.12
3/6/16 681.02
3/9/16 ) 32048
3,084.62

3/18/16 1,366.50

1,366.50

2/23/116

2123116

1/24/16
2/5/16
2/8/16

212716

1/24/16
2/5/16
2/8/16

2117116

Discount Amit

iscaunts expire on the discount date 4) Bank Account: A200 5) Invoices Due Before: 4/29/16 6) Discounts Lost By:

.

—._..J. Amount

146.88
19,054.50
19,054.50

2.950.00

2,950.00

2,083.12
600.90
320.48

3,004.50

15,100.00
15,100.00

2,083.12
681.02
320.48

3,084.62

1,366.50

Pay Method



3/1/16 at 14:59:23.61 Page: 4
General Fund-Inc Vil of Mastic Beach
Select For Payment Preview Report
As of Mar 1, 2016

Fitter Criteria includes: 1) For all Invoice 15 2) For all Vendors 3) and Dis . ount date 4) Rank Account: A200 5) lvoices Due Before: 4/29/16 €) Discounts Lost By
3/1/16. Report order is by Vendor ID.
Vendor D Invoicc# nv. Date Due Daf Balance Disc. Dat Discount Amt Pay funicunt  Pay Method
Vendor
IDEAL BOTTLE GAS, IN 119231 219116 3/10/16 214 .82 2/9/16 214.82
Ideal Bottled Gas, Inc. 119557 2/16/16 317116 288.53 2/16/16 28853
503.35 503.35
INGHAM 2/8/16 2/8/16 3/9/16 4.31 2/8/16 4.31
Nick Ingham
4.31 4.31
KROTSCHINSKY 2111116 2111116 3/12/16 140.00 211116 140.00
MARIBEL KROTSCHINSKY
140.00 140.00
LACORTE FARM & LAWN P61695 211816 3/19/16 73.26 2/18/16 73.26
LaCorte Farm & Lawn
73.26 73.26
LGP SERVICES INC 1/23/16 1/23/16 2122116 1,922.88 1/23/116 1,922.88
LGP Services Inc. 2/5/16a 215116 3/6/16 600.90 215116 600.90
2/8/16 2/8/16 3/9/16 320.48 2/8/16 32048
2,844.26 2,844.26
LI ADVANCE 43622 211116 3112116 43.04 2111116 43.04
Long Island Advance 43623 21116 31216 71.20 211116 71.20
43665 2/18/16 3119116 70.56 2118116 7056
184.80 184.80
Markowsky 2/19/16 2/19/16 3120116 70.96 2/19/16 70.96

Aileen Markowsky



3/1/16 at 14:59:23.64 Page: 5
Ceneral Fund-Inc Vil of Mastic Beach
Select For Payment Preview Report
As of Mar 1, 2016

Fitter Criteria includes: 1) For all Invoi ts 2) For all Vendais 2) and Dis : fi #) Bank Account: A200 5) laveices Due Before: 4/20/16 6) Discounts Lost By:
3/1116. Report order is by Vendor ID
Vendor ID Invoice# Inv. Date Due Dat Balance Disc. Dat Discount Amt Pay funount  Pay Method
Vendor
NATIONWIDE COURT SER PSi438111 2110116 3111116 34.59 2/10/16 34.59
Nationwide Court Services PSi43810 2110116 3/11/16 34.59 2/10/16 34.59
PSi438763 2111116 3112116 34.59 2/11/16 3459
PSi438757 2111116 3/12/16 34.59 2/11/16 34.59
PSi439995 2117116 3/18/16 4459 2117116 44 .59
PSi439994 2117116 3/18/16 34.59 2/17/16 34.59
PSi441179 2119/16 3/20/16 44.59 2/19/16 4459
PSi441181 2119116 3/20/16 34.59 2/19/16 34.59
PSi441376 2/19/16 3/20/16 34 .49 2/19/16 uA.bm
331.21 331.21
NYCOM 2/10/16 2110/16 3/10/16 5,248.00 2/10/16 5,248.00
NYS Conference of Mayors ‘ -
5,248.00 5,248.00
O'MALLEY 2/18/16 2/18/16 3/18/16 921.09 2/18/16 921.09
Barbara O'Malley ‘ -
921.09 921.09
OFFICE OF THE STATE 4742985-2016- 2/8/16 3/9/16 966.00 2/8/16 966.00
Office of the State Comptrolle
966.00 966.00
OLENDER 2/16/16 2/16/16 3/17116 300.00 2/16/16 300.00
Dorota & Miroslaw Olender
300.00 300.00
PURCHASE POWER 2/15/16 2/15/16 3/16/16 1,311.89 2/15/16 1,311.89

Purchase Power

1,311.89 1,311.89



3/1/16 at 14:59:23.69

. ~ PR "o

3/1/16. Report order is by Vendor ID.

lor ID

Jendaor |

Vendor

QUILL.COM
Quill.com

RAPID RECOVERY TOW
Rapid Recovery Towing Servi

ROSSAVIK
David Rossavik

SINNREICH KOSAKOFF
Sinnreich Kosakoff & Messina

STAPLES
Staples Office Supply

TLCONTRACTING
TL Contracting Inc

TRIUS

3106180

282365
282367

2/8/16
2/9/16
210116

33

8037940525
8038034455

429
428
427
430
431
432

$1025150

General Fund-Inc Vil of Mastic Beach
Sclect For Payment Preview Report

A L

2/8/16

2/16/16
217116

2/8/16
2/9/16
2/10/16

2/10/16

2/6/16
2/113/16

2/9/16
2/9/16
2/9/16
2/9/16
2111116
2/11/16

2/9/16

. >m.oﬁ _s_m_. _‘,_. noum

3/9/16

311716
3/18/16

3/9/16
3/110/16
3111716

3116

317116
3/14/16

3/10/16
3/10/16
3/10/16
310116
3112116
312/16

3/10/16

15.98

15.98

350.00
350.00

700.00

860.64
581.40
387.60

1,829.64

350.15

350.15

259.98

323.72
322.76
413.35
400.60
605.18
403.45

2,469.06

333.75

2

”

2/8/16

2/16/16
211716

2/8/16
2/9/16
211016

2/10/186

2/6/16
2/13/16

2/9/16
2/9/16
2/9/16
2/9/16
211116
2111116

2/9/16

AAMA

Discount At Pay Amount

15.98
15.98

350.00
350.00

700.00

860.64
581.40
387.60

1,829.64

350.15
350.15

259.98
e

708.93

323.72
322.76
413.35
400.60
605.18
403.45

2,469.06

333.75

Page: 6

4/29M¢ €} Discounts Lost By

Pay Method



3/1/16 at 14:59:23.72

— ~ v R ",

3/1/16. Report order is cw. Vendor ID

Vendor I[

Vendor

Trius, Inc.

ULINE
ULINE

ULTIMATE
Ultimate Mower Repair & Tool

ULTIMATE MOWER PLOW
Ultimate Mower & Tool Repair

VERIZON WIRELESS-257
VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS-694
Verizon Wireless

S1025148

74703613

12916

2316
21216
21516

1/24/16a
1/23/16
1/24/16
2/5/16
2/5/16a
2/8/116
2/9116
2/10/16

1/10/16
9760226939

9760491630

General Fund-Inc Vil of Mastic Beach
Select For Payment Preview Report

2/9/16

2/9116

1/29/16

21316
2112116
2/15/16

112316
1/23/16
1/24/16
2/5/16
2/5/16
2/8/16
2/9/16
210116

1/10/16
2110116

2122116

>m‘o_“ Mar 1, 2016

3/10/16

310116

2/29/16

3/3/16
3/12/16
3/156/16

2122116
2122116
2/23/16
3/6/16
3/6/16
3/9/16
3/10/16
3/1116

2/9/16
31116

3/23/16

334.60

668.35
122.91
122.91

487 .97
273.87
973.76
22595

1,961.55

2,305.50
2,645.36
4,633.20
783.50
765.25
896.63
605.17
403.45

13,028.06

1,296.33
401.75

1,698.08

1,784.85

2/9/16

2/9/116

1/29/16

213116
212116
2/15116

1/23/16
1/23/16
1/24/16
2/5/16
2/5/16
2/8/16
2/9/16
2/10/16

1/10/16
2/10/16

2122116

» 4 i
Pay An i

334.60

668.35
122.91
122.91

487.97
273.87
973.76
22595

1,961.55

2,305.50
2,645.36
4,633.20
783.50
755.25
896.63
605.17
403.45

13,028.06
1,296.33

401.75
1,698.08

1,784.85

1,784.85

A120/16 6) Di
S G LA

Page: 7

scounts Lost By:

Pay Method



3/1/16 at 14:59:23.80

~ -~ 4y -

w::&.:nmbo.._ order is v.< Vendor ID.

Yendor ID

Vendor

WILDNER
Adolph Wildner il

ZAMBOLI
Joseph Zamboli

Please note:

lﬂ._\) | ,...\h.m.mz_. .UC.C.-C

0 ra 2
Ol Wl Wl

Inwds

2/8/16
2/9116
2/10/16

2/5116

Report Totals:

General Fund-Inc Vil of Mastic Beach
Select For Payment Preview Report

~ P

2/5/16

>u.o* Mar .._. 2016

3/9/16 834.46
3/10/16 563.55
3/11/116 31570

1,773.11

3/6/16 1,071.32

1,071.32
129,470.21

Check# 13672 for $60.00 was paid to Flushmate on 2/8/16

Check #13673 was voided (wrong amount given)

Check #13674 for $50.00 was paid to Vision Long Island on 2/23/16
Check# 13675 for $250.00 was paid to Empire State Development on 2/26/16

Year-to-date expenses are anal
annualized budget lines except

PRy

~ st AAAR Py

2/8/16
2/9/16
2110116

2/5/16

Jlaw Clender fur $300.00 fo duplicate refuse charge.

‘

Discouit Auil Pay f.mount

834 .46
563.55
wvm.wo

1.773.74

1,071.32

1,071.32

129,470.21

woito s Due Refore: 4/20/15 €) Discounts Lost By

Pay Method

yzed by the Treasury Dept. on a monthly basis and deemed to be within
where the Treasury Dept specifically requests a budget line transfer.



